
Camborne 12/5 Rapid (5/2/25)
Venue: Camborne
Date: 05/02/2025
Federation: England
Timings: 12 mins, plus increment of 5 secs/move

Pos Name Rating 1 2 3 4 5 A B
1 George, Ian 1880 b11+ w2= b8+ w4+ b6+ 4½ 0

2 Williams, Philip 2017 w7+ b1= w3= b5+ w4+ 4 0

3 Nicholas, Jeff 1940 w9+ b6- b2= w8+ b7+ 3½ 0

4 Sellwood, Colin 1943 b10+ w8+ w6+ b1- b2- 3 0
5 Hunt, Andy 1000 b8- w10+ b11+ w2- b9+ 3 0

6 Doubleday, Peter 1598 bye+ w3+ b4- b7= w1- 2½ 0
7 Needham, Joel 1400 b2- w11+ b9+ w6= w3- 2½ 0

8 Gill, Percy 1844 w5+ b4- w1- b3- w10+ 2 0
9 Green, Nick 1200 b3- bye+ w7- b10+ w5- 2 0

10 Whelan, David 1300 w4- b5- bye+ w9- b8- 1 0

11 Jones, Ashley 1192 w1- b7- w5- 0 0

Index:
A = Player's score.
B = Number of rated opponents played (N).



Camborne 12/5 Rapid (5/2/25)
Round: 1
Venue: Camborne
Date: 05/02/2025
Federation: England
Timings: 12 mins, plus increment of 5 secs/move

Board Pin White Result Pin Black

1 2 Williams, Philip 2017 1 - 0 7 Needham, Joel 1400
2 10 Whelan, David 1300 0 - 1 4 Sellwood, Colin 1943
3 3 Nicholas, Jeff 1940 1 - 0 9 Green, Nick 1200
4 11 Jones, Ashley 1192 0 - 1 1 George, Ian 1880
5 8 Gill, Percy 1844 1 - 0 5 Hunt, Andy 1000

6 6 Doubleday, Peter 1598 1 - 0



Camborne 12/5 Rapid (5/2/25)
Round: 2
Venue: Camborne
Date: 05/02/2025
Federation: England
Timings: 12 mins, plus increment of 5 secs/move

Board Pin White Result Pin Black

1 1 George, Ian 1880 [1] ½ - ½ 2 Williams, Philip 2017 [1]
2 4 Sellwood, Colin 1943 [1] 1 - 0 8 Gill, Percy 1844 [1]
3 6 Doubleday, Peter 1598 [1] 1 - 0 3 Nicholas, Jeff 1940 [1]
4 7 Needham, Joel 1400 [0] 1 - 0 11 Jones, Ashley 1192 [0]
5 5 Hunt, Andy 1000 [0] 1 - 0 10 Whelan, David 1300 [0]

6 9 Green, Nick 1200 [0] 1 - 0



Camborne 12/5 Rapid (5/2/25)
Round: 3
Venue: Camborne
Date: 05/02/2025
Federation: England
Timings: 12 mins, plus increment of 5 secs/move

Board Pin White Result Pin Black

1 4 Sellwood, Colin 1943 [2] 1 - 0 6 Doubleday, Peter 1598 [2]
2 2 Williams, Philip 2017 [1½] ½ - ½ 3 Nicholas, Jeff 1940 [1]
3 8 Gill, Percy 1844 [1] 0 - 1 1 George, Ian 1880 [1½]
4 9 Green, Nick 1200 [1] 0 - 1 7 Needham, Joel 1400 [1]
5 11 Jones, Ashley 1192 [0] 0 - 1 5 Hunt, Andy 1000 [1]

6 10 Whelan, David 1300 [0] 1 - 0



Camborne 12/5 Rapid (5/2/25)
Round: 4
Venue: Camborne
Date: 05/02/2025
Federation: England
Timings: 12 mins, plus increment of 5 secs/move

Board Pin White Result Pin Black

1 1 George, Ian 1880 [2½] 1 - 0 4 Sellwood, Colin 1943 [3]
2 5 Hunt, Andy 1000 [2] 0 - 1 2 Williams, Philip 2017 [2]
3 7 Needham, Joel 1400 [2] ½ - ½ 6 Doubleday, Peter 1598 [2]
4 3 Nicholas, Jeff 1940 [1½] 1 - 0 8 Gill, Percy 1844 [1]
5 10 Whelan, David 1300 [1] 0 - 1 9 Green, Nick 1200 [1]



Camborne 12/5 Rapid (5/2/25)
Round: 5
Venue: Camborne
Date: 05/02/2025
Federation: England
Timings: 12 mins, plus increment of 5 secs/move

Board Pin White Result Pin Black

1 6 Doubleday, Peter 1598 [2½] 0 - 1 1 George, Ian 1880 [3½]
2 2 Williams, Philip 2017 [3] 1 - 0 4 Sellwood, Colin 1943 [3]
3 7 Needham, Joel 1400 [2½] 0 - 1 3 Nicholas, Jeff 1940 [2½]
4 9 Green, Nick 1200 [2] 0 - 1 5 Hunt, Andy 1000 [2]
5 8 Gill, Percy 1844 [1] 1 - 0 10 Whelan, David 1300 [1]


